
Falls Village Golf Club

Place Name Gross Score Strokes Net Score Playoff Amount won Status

Men A
1st gross Stephen Kadlick, Rocky Mount, NC 74 6 68 pd $65
1st net Mike Groenewald, Durham, NC 81 5 76 pd $65
2nd gross Justin Russo, Leland, NC 82 5 77 back nine pd $40
2nd net Robert Semler, Raleigh, NC 84 7 77 pd $40

Hunter Whetzel, Pleasant Garden, NC 83 0 83

Issac Lee, Charlotte, NC 82 +2 84

Kyle Bullard, Charlotte, NC 86 5 81

Justin Anderson, Durham, NC 87 7 80

Howard Ireland, Wake Forest, NC 87 8 79

Douglas Bechtold, Fuquay Varina, NC 92 5 87

Richard Andrews, Chapel Hill, NC 94 6 88

Alex Simmons, Lenoir, NC +2 2 WD

Men B
1st gross Jay Streater, Nashville, NC 85 11 74 pd $65
1st net Dameion Rutherford, Durham, NC 102 29 73 back nine  $65 not pd pro shop
2nd net Devin Cassas, Cary, NC 86 13 73 back nine pd $40

Brandon Britt, Benson, NC 94 21 73

Matthew C Etter, Durham, NC 93 17 76

Dan Williams, Holly Springs, NC 91 10 81

David Schmanke, Apex, NC 96 10 86

Patrick Ashe, Lexington, NC 108 19 89

Richard Bedford, Apex, North Carolina 127 34 93

Senior Men A
1st gross Michael Bailey, Concord, NC 80 5 75 back nine pd $65
1st net Scott Baltz, Raleigh, NC 80 6 74 back nine pd $65

Cecil Lockley, Creedmoor, NC 88 7 81

Don Moore, Raleigh, NC 81 6 75

Senior Men B
1st gross Joseph Gucker, Durham, NC 84 13 71 $65 not pd pro shop

Steven Snow, Mt. Airy, NC 84 15 69 back nine DQD
1st net Jim Ellington, Raleigh, NC 87 19 68 pd $65

Mark Nordin, Raleigh, NC 85 13 72

Danny Bailey, Durham, NC 93 14 79

Rodney White, Youngsville, North Carolina 100 9 91

Super Senior Men
1st gross Barry Farnsworth, Rocky Mount, NC 85 8 77 $65 not pd pro shop
1st net Ken Hamrick, Willow Spring, NC 86 20 66 pd $65
2nd net Keith Jackson, Apex, NC 99 27 72 pd $40

Tommy Faucette, Greensboro, NC 91 12 79

Barry Barbour, Efland, NC 12 -12 NS



Johnny Cates, Hillsborough, NC 13 -13 NS

Richard Michal, Raleigh, NC 99 19 80

Jim Paysour, Bessemer City, NC 95 9 86

Ron Ragsdale, Wake Forest, NC 93 10 83


